Prescott Parents





Corporate Sponsorship

Thank you for your support of Prescott Parents! Your tax-deductible contribution benefits Prescott Elementary School, a CPS elementary school in Chicago.

The 10th Annual Prescott Benefit is March 4, 2023. To advertise at this year's Benefit, donate by Feb. 20!

Questions? Contact prescottschoolchicago@gmail.com / Donate online: PrescottSponsor.givesmart.com

Donations are tax deductible to the fullest extent provided by the law. Tax ID/EIN 26-2943589.

Prescott Platinum Sponsor \$5,000

All "Gold Sponsor" benefits plus:

- Upgrade to Platinum Sponsor Logo on Prescott Parents Sponsor webpage
- Upgrade to Semi-annual, personalized promotional social media and e-blast (you provide content via form)
- Platinum Wall of Champions Plaque on display in the main entrance of the school
- Sponsor Logo added to Prescott Parents emails

Prescott Gold Sponsor \$2,500

All "Silver Sponsor" benefits plus:

- Upgrade to Gold Sponsor Logo on Prescott Parents
 Sponsor webpage
- Logo on Street Banner on Ashland Ave. for 1 year
- Annual, personalized promotional social media and e-blast (you provide content via form)

Prescott Silver Sponsor \$1,000

All "Bronze Sponsor" benefits plus:

- Special thanks on Prescott Parents social media
- Upgrade to Larger Logo on Sponsor signage on school's fence (Ashland and Wrightwood)
- 4 Annual Benefit event tickets

- Upgrade to Prominent Logo on Annual Benefit website
- Upgrade to Silver Sponsor Logo on Prescott Parents Sponsor webpage

Prescott Bronze Sponsor \$750

All "Friends Sponsor of" benefits plus:

- Smaller Logo on Sponsor signage on school's fence (Ashland and Wrightwood)
- Logo on official Annual Benefit website

 Bronze Sponsor Logo on Prescott Parents Sponsor webpage

Friends of Prescott Sponsor \$500

- Logo displayed on screen at the Annual Benefit
- 2 Annual Benefit event tickets